
1 5
00

500

500

1 5
00

T

5

5

5

5

ODRA

WESOŁE
MIASTECZKO

PUNKT
INFO

W
ES

O
ŁE

 M
IA

ST
EC

ZK
O

STOISKA
PROMOCYJNE

WESOŁE MIASTECZKO

i

STOISKA
PROMOCYJNE

MOST

MOST

P

P

P

Ż1

Ż2

START PARADYTRASA PARADY

AT
RA

KC
JE

D
LA

 D
ZI

EC
I

STREFA
DZIECIĘCA

MIEJSKA
STREFA LETNIA

ZAWODY
SPORTOWE

H

SEKTOR 

I

SEKTOR 
J

SEKTOR 

H13

H14

H15

H16

H17

H18

H11

H12

J1

J2

A
SE

KT
O

R 
AL

EJ
A 

AR
TY

ST
Ó

W

A1

A23

A22

A21

A24

A25

A26

A27

A28

A29

A32

A31

A30

A33

A34

A35

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

A11

A12

A13

A14

A15

A16

A17

A18

A19

A20

B

SEKTOR 

B2

B3

B5

B6

B4

B1

B7

B8

B9

B10

B11

B12

B13

B14

B15

C

SEKTOR C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

C6

C7

C8

C9

C10

D

SEKTOR 
D2

D1

D3

D4

D5

D6

D7

D9

D10

D8

E
SE

KT
O

R 

E12

E13

E2

E1

E3

E4

E5

E6

E7

E5

E6

E7 

E8

E9

E10

E16

E17

E14

E15

F
SE

KT
O

R 

F9

F10

F12

F13

F11

F15

F16

F17

F14

F2

F1

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7 

F9

F8

G
SE

KT
O

R 

G9

G10

G8

G6

G3

G4

G5

G1

G2

G7

H10

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

H8

H9

K

SE
KTO

R 

K1

K2

K3

K4

K5

K6

K7

K8

K9

K10

i4

i3

i2

i1

i5

i6

i7

i8

N

SEKTOR 

J7

J8

ECO PYRA
J3

J4

J5

J6

OGRÓDEK
 PIW

NY

ST
REF

A PIW

KRAFT
OW

YC
H

TOALETY
DLA ZAŁÓG

TOALETY
DLA ZAŁÓG

E20

STREFA

FOODTRUCK
STREFA

FOODTRUCK

STREFA
CENTAUR

PARKING

BIURO 
PRASOWE

BIURO 
PRZEPUSTEK

SCENA
SZANTOWA

SCENA
GŁÓWNA

* USTAWIENIE JEDNOSTEK - wersja w�ępna

2-5.08.2024

MAPA POGL ĄDOWA


